-9mm
H.265, Full HD 1080P at 30 fps,
15M(49.2ft) IR Distance,
Capture Range 2-10M
Speed of Vehicles 0-120 km/h (0-74 mile/h),
IK10 Vandal Proof, IP66 Weatherproof,
EN50155 Railways Applications
License Plate Capture Network Camera

Weight 400g
Certification CE/FCC Class A/EN50155
Ordering Information
TDR728-028 with 2.8mm lens
TDR728-080 with 8mm lens
TDR728-028-M with 2.8mm lens, M12 power connector
TDR728-080-M with 8mm lens, M12 power connector
2019.10.01 version
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright ©  DivioTec Inc. 2019.
All Rights Reserved